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September 25, 1956 

Dear Uisa Cheneya I'm sorry school opens ao late and also sorry 
that I have not answered your letter before. 

We've been in Georgia and have just returned. 

I thinK the only thing we can do ia conform 
•1th the county regulati-:>llS. However, "'S i'ar aa you are concerned 
we propose to see to it that you receive the same salary that you 
tllt. last year. In other words, we guarantee you the sum of $70 a 
monr,h for an eight-month period. We will handle it Just as we di d 
lnst year. During the months which the county pays you. that amount 
will be deducted from our check- Durin~ tha months which the county 
does not pay you, we will pay you the full ~70. 

I think i t ~ould be a good idea if you ~ould 
get down to Fairpl ay two weeks or so before ochool openR. I should 
think i t might be possible for you 1,o do a goori deal of community 
work during that t ime . 

ir . Simon has made arrangements about a car 
for you and ia writing you about it. Our best greetings to you and 
we'll be dOl'trl to Fairplay very shortly after you return. 

IISS:RW 

¥1ss Allie B. Cheney 
State Teachers and Agricultural College 
Forsyth, Georgia 

Very truly yours , 

MARGARET S. SIMON 

i) 



Dear Mias Cheney.: 

s 

November 25, 1936 

According to a letter received 

from Ur .. Oven, your salary froa 

the count,y began on September e, 1956 and will run 

for E>J.ght months. Kindly let mo lmo'lf wbat amount 7ou 

received fro• the coun w e.t the end of September. 

You will ne>t ice thn t I have 

deducted your October end Noveobar eal.e.ries f'rOJll this 

check. Next month I aha11 deduct what you recei ved 

for Serteaber and the full mon th of December. From 

that point on we'll be straightened out. Each mon th 

I shall. deduct your salary f rom the coun t;.r for th.at 

month. 

DEsHB 

Lliss Allie B. Cheney 
R. f.. f2 
Rutl edge, Georgia 

Very truly yours, 

DOROTHY A, t:LVf OOE 



J R S 
STUDY 

t.!..rch 10 , 19S7 

Dear Miss Chene.,: You alre .... dy knoT> , without 'l4Y' going 
into a descrio:1tion of it, ,·hs.t w.i.s 

tho purpose of the Fund in the explorution ?rojects it 
'1as be n cooper. til~ in for tho lnst tw::> years. ~he:, cou­
stltutP.d in reolity the ontree into the larger program of 
te .. chor training in ~hich we o.re no\11 workine., t:.nd e.s we 
httve talked 0£ it here in the office v..:- focl. thc.t these 
project s have ver7 definitely served their purJ051-" ~nd 
t:-1at there io no longer ~-my re'-son for us to continue i r. 
them. I b.uve alre .... dJ written to fJr. Guiklns end Liss 
!..ockman, G.nd I uui writir.lf, t;,is letter t -:> notif;r you, ::;s 
I did that::, thf...t our coop•:-r1...tion in the Ft.d.rpl1 y schools 
"ill be disc0nt.inued ct the end of tho tc .. ·tN t hrough 'hhich 
Olll' present at.r e••ment l!.'ti.n t-.1 run. Th...·vuch copies of letters 
to euch one of y0u, I am also notif/1~~ Superinterdent Owen. 

baas Allie B. Cheney 
F&irplny lfegro School 
1 

... 11tled~e, Georgia 

< , 

Very truly you.rs, 

J. C. Drxc~ 

cJ' 



Dear Miss Cheney: 

, .. 
~ 

SIMON STUDY 

Karch 22, 1937 

~ (?Q. t 
(cJ 

S • ~L•( ~" .. -M~~) 
A eheek to cover, y our 19~7 
licenae plD.tes ia enclosed. 

T~nk you for sending in the 
expiring insurance policy. 1 shall ~ea<l you t~e new 
one as soon as I get it from the Allstate Inaurt,nce 
Corlt'pa:'.\Y . 

You un1oubt.ecly reme:mbr-r t hat 
the sal ary arrangement3 made with you last t all were 
th...t you woulc be p;,id $70 p('r month for eight months; 
1e~s what you received from the County durlng that 
as.me period. Your sah.ry stnrted 0:.1 September 28thJ 
there-fore your fb.al check Will be due on Vay 28th. 
or couree i f trte County pays no saJ.ar:; ! or that last 
month, you will get the tull $70 f r om the Fund. 

Very truly yours, 

DOROTHY A. f::LVIDGE 

Miss Allie B. Cheney 
R. R. /12 
Rutledge, Georgia 

) 





Juno t.. , 1937 

Dear Mi ss Cheney: Thank you for writlne ~e ~s you did i n 
your letter of June~ . The ~J. 55 dif­

ference between your regular ~onthly salary rate and the a~ount 
you received on J.fa.y 28 represer:ted the r...n.ount \l\hici1 wo pc.id you 
for the .)81' iod from Septo: lber 28 to 50, 1936. Pelow is given 
a scr~edulo of your sal ... ry pa,r::-ents fo ~ thP- 19~,6- 77 school terI!'.. 

Date of Check 

10/15/55 

10/50/56 
11/00/~o 

12/51/56 

1 /29/&7 

2/28/57 

3/51/57 
4/50/37 
5/28/37 

Pe-r-iod 

9/28 - 9/3') 
10/1 - 10,/1~ 
10/16 - 10 131 

e 9 . l.>s 
35 .00 

Fvr 11oveober l ess Count;r 
payments for October €:.nd 
Novenber 

For Decen:bcr less County 
payment 

For January l eas County 
pa;:rment 

For Februury lees County 
payi: ~nt 

For Uarch less County payment 
For April less Cowity paynieut 
f~S .00 less ~9 . 55 pui d for 

9/28 - 9/30/56 

Ei ght months' salary from County at t25.00 

Amount 

$ 44 . 55 
05.00 

20.00 

45.00 

45 .00 

4.5.00 
45. 00 
45 .0') 

55. 45 
t-560. 00 

200. 00 
{soo.oo 

Do not hesti ate to write me again i f this 
explanation is not clev.r. 

DE:McK 

Miss Allie B. Cheney 
Rout e 4 , Box 59 
Forsyth, Geor 61a 

Very trui~ yours, 
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